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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 Adithya Raj Rajendran D (FTHR) Vilayil Veed, 
Oottukuzhi, Ittiva, 

Charipparambu, 691536, 
Kottaarakkara

  

2 09/01/2026 Sulekha M Khadeeja Ayisha 
(MTHR)

238 Sabeena Manzil, 
Keezhuthoni, Ittiva, 
Elampazhannoor, 

691534, Kottarakkara

  

3 09/01/2026 Aromal S Sajeev (FTHR) Sajeev Vilasam, 
Mangattupana, Ittiva, 
Cherukulam, 691306, 

Kittarakkara

  

4 09/01/2026 INZAMAM 
MUHAMMED A R 

ANSARI A (FTHR) SALAM MANZIL, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM   

CHITHARA P O, 
CHITHARA, 

CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

5 09/01/2026 AMIN SHA A S ANSAR H (FTHR) BISMILLAH MANZIL, 
MULLIKKADU,CHITHARA 

P O, CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

6 09/01/2026 Radhakrishna Pillai G Maya Radhakrishnan 
(WIFE)

Nandanam, 
Ambalammukku, 
Elamad, Elamadu, 

691533, Kottarakkara

  

7 09/01/2026 ASEENA A NASEEMA BEEVI 
(OTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
MULAYARACHAL, 

VELINALLOOR, 
CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

8 09/01/2026 Anas A Abdul Jabbar (FTHR) Anas Manzil, 
Vattappara, Velinalloor, 

Cheriyavelinalloor, 
691516, Kottarakkara

  

9 09/01/2026 FATHIMA R NASEEMA BEEVI 
(OTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
MULAYARACHAL, 

VELINALLOOR, 
CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

10 09/01/2026 SHANIFA BEEVI SHEREEF (HSBN) PARAVILA VEEDU, 
MANKADU, 

KUMMIL, KUMMIL P 
O, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

11 09/01/2026 Akhila Raj Anil Anil B (FTHR) Akhil Vilasam, 
Kannancode, Alayamon 
P O, Alayamon, 691306, 

Kottarakkara

  

12 09/01/2026 Deepa S Ani R (HSBN) Abhinandh Bhavan, 
Kuthirappalam, 

Kadakkal, 
Thudayannoor PO, 

691536, Kottarakkara

  

13 09/01/2026 Nissam S Suneetha M E (WIFE) Suneetha Manzil, 
Nilamel, Nilamel, 
Nilamel, 691535, 

Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

14 09/01/2026 DEVANAND A S ANILKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

THANAL, 
KUTTIKKADU, 
KADAKKAL, 

KUTTIKKADU P O, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

15 09/01/2026 Nissam S Suneetha  M E (WIFE) Suneetha Manzil, 
Nilamel, Nilamel, 
Nilamel, 691535, 

Kottarakkara

  

16 09/01/2026 SAINA F FAZILUDEEEN 
(FTHR)

143,SAINA VILLA 
PEZHUMMOODU,VALAVUPACHA, 

PEZHUMMOODU, 
VALAVUPACHA, 
VALAVUPACHA, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

17 09/01/2026 JASNAMOL S SHEREEF (FTHR) SHERNA MANZIL, 
PAVOOR, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
MANJAPPARA, 

691533, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

18 09/01/2026 VIJAS N NUJUMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

14/164 DAR AL YUSR, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGAM, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

19 09/01/2026 SHEMEER S S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

19/694, SHEMEER 
MANZIL, MATHIRA, 

MANCODE, 
MATHIRA P O, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

20 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAABITH 

SIYAD E (FTHR) AALIYAHS, 
VEYKKAL 

KAITHODU P O, 
NILAMEL, 

KAITHODU, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

21 09/01/2026 SEENA S N SALAHUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

SEENA MANZIL, 
KARICHIRA  

MANCODE P O, 
MANCODE, 

MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

22 09/01/2026 SAMEER KHAN S SAVAD HAJI A 
(FTHR)

NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
KAVADIKUNNUMPURAM, 

KOTTUKKAL, 
EZHIYAM, 691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

23 09/01/2026 NAZAR N NAZEER S (FTHR) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
PAPPALODU, 

VELINALLOOR, 
MEEYANA, 691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

24 09/01/2026 ASNA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) MUKKUTHADATHIL 
VEEDU, KAITHODE P 

O, NILAMEL, 
NILAMEL, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

25 09/01/2026 SHIJINA S SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) SIYAD MANZIL, 
KARICHIRA 

MANCODE P O, 
MANCODE, 

MANCODE, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

26 09/01/2026 FATHIMA S SUDHEER (FTHR) 16/147DARUSALAM, 
VATTAPPARA, 
VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

27 09/01/2026 REMYA R SINOD S  (HSBN) 022/316 A, 
PUNARTHAM, 

BHAJANAMADOM, 
MATHIRA P O, 

691536, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

28 09/01/2026 HABEEL 
MUHAMMAD S 

SHAJI (FTHR) BILAL MANZIL, 
UNNIMUKKU, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

29 09/01/2026 BASIMA S SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
B (FTHR)

CHARUVILAPUTHEN 
VEEDU, HIDAYA 

ROAD, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

30 09/01/2026 SHIBINA S FAISAL B (HSBN) 10/565 NOORA 
MANZIL, AKKAL, 

ELAMADU, AKKAL P 
O, 691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

31 09/01/2026 Shamila  S Muhammed Thayoob A 
H (HSBN)

Varuvila Veedu, 
Anottukavu, Chithara, 
Chithara P O, 691559, 

Kottarakkara

  

32 09/01/2026 RIYA S  M SURESH (FTHR) RAMACHANDRA 
VILASAM, 

AMBALAMKUNNU, 
VELINALLOOR, 

NETTAYAM, 691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

33 09/01/2026 NAZEER I IBRAHIMKUNJU 
(FTHR)

DARUL SALAM, 
KALAYAPURAM 
KOLLAYIL P O, 

CHITHARA, 
KOLLAYIL, 691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

34 09/01/2026 SAMEENA A FIROSKHAN (HSBN) 8/196, SAMEER 
MANZIL, 

AZHAKATHUVILA, 
PULIPPARA P O, 

691536, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

35 09/01/2026 Suseelan D Damodharan (FTHR) Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Bhajanamadom, 

Mancodu, Mathira, 
691536, Kottarakkara

  

36 09/01/2026 Abhiram S Sajeev (FTHR) Sajeev Vilasam, 
Mangattupana, Ittiva, 
Cherukulam, 691306, 

Kottarakkara

  

37 09/01/2026 Rema Devi Suseelan D (HSBN) Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Bhajanamadom, 

Mancodu, Mathira, 
691536, Kottarakkara

  

38 09/01/2026 Shahida Beevi Muhammed Thayyeeb A 
H (OTHR)

Rasna Manzil, 
Mullikkadu, Chithara, 
Chithara P O, 691559, 

Kottarakkara

  

39 09/01/2026 HRIDYA DAS R HARIDAS K (FTHR) KUNNATHU VEEDU, 
AMBALAMMUKKU, 
KUMMIL, KUMMIL P 

O, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

40 09/01/2026 JITHU JAYAN RENJUSHA (MTHR) USHA MANDIRAM, 
VACHEEKONAM, 

KADAKKAL, 
KUTTIKADU, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

41 09/01/2026 HARIKUMAR  P C CHELLAPAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
PULLANJIYODU, 

ANCHAL, 
KARUKONE, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

42 09/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA I IRSHAD M (FTHR) AYSHA MANZIL, 
KAITHODU P O, 

NILAMEL, 
KAITHODU, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

43 09/01/2026 T DEEPA HARIKUMAR  P C 
(HSBN)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
PULLANJIYODU, 

ANCHAL, 
KARUKONE, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

44 09/01/2026 ANAKHA PREM PREM RAJ K (FTHR) SHEEJA VILASAM, 
AMBALAMKUNNU, 

VELINALLOOR, 
NETTAYAM, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKRA

  

45 09/01/2026 ASHOK S NAIR MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(OTHR)

ASHA BHAVAN, 
VATTAMUTTOM, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

46 09/01/2026 MANJU L LEKHA (MTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KULATHARA 
CHITHARA P O, 

MANCODE, 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

47 09/01/2026 SHEEJA K PREM RAJ (HSBN) SHEEJA VILASAM, 
AMBALAMKUNNU, 

VELINALLOOR, 
NETTAYAM, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

48 09/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED 
NUJUMUDEEN 

KHADEEJA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

ASHIQUE MANZIL, 
SATHYAMANGALAM, 

CHITHARA, 
KOLLAYIL P O, 

691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

49 09/01/2026 NISARUDEEN V SHYJA T (WIFE) 373/
KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, AKKONAM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

50 09/01/2026 SHAKKIRA S SALIM R (FTHR) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

KALLUVETTAMKUZHY, 
MANCODE, 

MANCODE P O, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

51 09/01/2026 ASIYA S SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) SAJI MANZIL, 
PUTHOOKONAM 
KADAKKAL P O, 

KADAKKAL, 
KADAKKAL, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

52 09/01/2026 ASHIK H HASSAN H (FTHR) CHARUVILAPUTHENVEEDU, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM,CHITHARA 

P O, CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA, 691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

53 09/01/2026 MUNEERA M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

16/219    VAZHAVILA 
VEEDU, MEEYANA, 

VELINALLOOR, 
MEEYANA, 691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

54 09/01/2026 ANEESH D DIVYA P J (WIFE) Divya Bhavan, 
Elavupalam, Theriyil, 

Chithara, Kollayil P O, 
691541, Kottarakkra

  

55 09/01/2026 Naseemudheen M Muhammed Haneefa 
(FTHR)

337 Nahas Manzil, 
Mulankattukuzhy, 

Chithara, Ayirakuzhy 
PO, 691559, 
Kottarakkara

  

56 09/01/2026 AHAD MUHAMMAD NASEEM S (FTHR) N P PALACE, 
KARUNTHALAKODU, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL, 

691535, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

57 09/01/2026 SHEEBA  M THULASI  K (OTHR) VALIYAVILA 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHITHARA, 

CHITHARA P O, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

58 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADIL S SALAHUDEEN U 
(FTHR)

AL AMEEN MANZIL, 
KULATHARA, 

CHITHARA, 
CHITHARA P O, 

691559, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

59 09/01/2026 FATHIMA JAWHAR N NAVAS A (FTHR) 9/335 
KANJAMPURATHU 

VEEDU, 
KANNANKODU, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

60 09/01/2026 ABDUL BASHEER MUHAMMED 
THAMBI (FTHR)

BAITHUL ISHAL, 
MANNAMPARAMBU, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 

691534, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

61 09/01/2026 ASHWIN S KHAN SHIBINA K S (MTHR) PALAVILA VEEDU, 
MANKADU, 

KUMMIL, KUMMIL, 
691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

62 09/01/2026 Athika beevi Abbas M M (FTHR) Melaykarikkathil Puthen 
Veedu, VALUPACHA, 

KUMMIL, 
PULLUPANA P O, 

691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

63 09/01/2026 ALIF MUHAMMAD F 
R 

RINCY A L (MTHR) 745 ALIF AAYATH 
MANZIL, KUMMIL, 

KUMMIL, KUMMIL P 
O, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

64 09/01/2026 SALMA SAKKEER MUNEERA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
ELAMPAZHANNOOR 

P O, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
ELAMPAZHANNOOR 

P O, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

65 09/01/2026 SHAN A A AISHABEEVI (MTHR) PATHIPPALLY 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THETTIMUKKU,MATHIRA 
P O, MANCODE, 

MATHIRA, 691536, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

66 09/01/2026 Jayakumar Padmanabhan Nair 
(FTHR)

Melathil Veedu, 
Edackodu, 

Chadayamangalam, 
Chadayamangalam, 

691534, Kottarakkara

  

67 09/01/2026 JAMSHEER 
MUHAMMAD N 

NISAMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

KUNNIL VEEDU, 
ONNANKALLU, 

KUMMIL, KUMMIL P 
O, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

68 09/01/2026 Mohammad Adnan J Haseena M R (MTHR) Nilav, Kollayil, 
Chithara, Kollayil, 

691541, 
Chadayamangalam

  

69 09/01/2026 ALI MUHAMMED Y YAHIYA (FTHR) 08/550 SHALIMAR, 
ROADVILA, 

VELINALLOOR, 
CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 

691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

70 09/01/2026 sameena sakkeer MUNEERA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
ELAMPAZHANNOOR, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
ELAMPAZHANNOOR, 

691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

71 09/01/2026 FATHIMA  A ABDUL SHUKUR  
(FTHR)

265, SAIDALI 
MANZIL, 

ATTOORKONAM, 
KARINGANNOOR P 

O, 691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

72 09/01/2026 NAZEER SABEELA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

NOUFAL MANZIL, 
KANOOR, KOLLAYIL 

P O, CHITHARA, 
KOLLAYIL, 691541, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

73 09/01/2026 KHADEEJA BEEVI HOWVA UMMAL 
(MTHR)

K M R VILLA, 
KARUNTHALAKODU, 
NILAMEL, NILAMEL 

P O, 691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

74 09/01/2026 MAYA S SHIBU (FTHR) PARAVILA VEEDU, 
THRUKKANNAPURAM, 

KUMMIL, 
PULIPPARA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

75 09/01/2026 RASI ASLAM S SUDHEER S (FTHR) MARUTHIVILA 
VEEDU, KARUKONE, 

ALAYAMON, 
KARUKONE P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

76 09/01/2026 sHAJI m Latheefa Beevi (MTHR) 483, meeyana, 
velinalloor, meeyana, 
691510, kottarakkara

  

77 09/01/2026 SAHAD MUHAMMED 
S

SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, CHUNDA, 

CHERUKULAM, 
CHERUKULAM, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

78 09/01/2026 SIVAYAMMA SURESH BABU 
(HSBN)

RESHMA BHAVAN, 
SANKARAPURAM, 
ANCHAL, VAYALA, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

79 09/01/2026 RAJEEB H HIDUR MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

M S HOUSE, 
VALIYAVAZHI, 

NILAMEL, 
KAITHODU P O, 

691535, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

80 09/01/2026 ASHFAQ S SIYYAD K S (FTHR) PURAMPUPACHA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

81 09/01/2026 DEEPTHI G D ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) MANDAPAKUNNIL 
VEEDU, 

VALAVUPACHA, 
CHITHARA, 

VALAVUPACHA P O, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

82 09/01/2026 ANILKUMAR B DEVAYANI (MTHR) MANDAPAKKUNNIL 
VEEDU, 

VALAVUPACHA, 
CHITHARA, 

VALAVUPACHA P O, 
691559, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

83 09/01/2026 SURESH  BABU RAJAN (FTHR) RESHMA BHAVAN, 
SANKARAPURAM, 
ANCHAL, VAYALA, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

84 09/01/2026 DEEPA RAJ R RAJAPPAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

THEKKUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHAYIKKODU 
PULLUPANA P O, 

KADAKKAL, 
PULLUPANA, 691536, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

85 09/01/2026 JAMEELA AMINA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

ANAPPARA VEEDU, 
ELAMPAZHANOOR, 

KADAKKAL, 
ELAMPAZHANNOOR 

P O, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

86 09/01/2026 KHADEEJA KHAN Y YAHIYA KHAN M A 
(FTHR)

MEENATHU VILA 
VEEDU, KARUKONE, 

ALAYAMON, 
KARUKONE, 691306, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

87 09/01/2026 Alfiya S Shajahan (FTHR) 445, Meeyana, 
Velinalloor, Meeyana, 
691510, Kottarakkara

  

88 09/01/2026 SALMA SALIM MOHAMMED Y 
(HSBN)

AMEEN MANZIL, 
ANAPPARA, 
KADAKKAL, 

ELAMPAZHANNOOR, 
691534, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

89 09/01/2026 NABEESABEEVI ABDUL VAHAB 
(HSBN)

HASSAN MANZIL, 
PULIKKUDI, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR 
P O, VELINALLOOR, 

CHERIYAVELINALLOOR, 
691516, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

90 09/01/2026 MUKUSINA S NIHAS (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ADAYARA, 
VELINALLOOR, 
OYOOR, 691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

91 09/01/2026 JASMI SUDHEER SUDHEERKHAN 
(HSBN)

SUDHEER MANZIL, 
OLOORKONAM  
POREDOM P O, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

92 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED Y MUHAMMED 
YOOSUF M (FTHR)

AMEEN MANZIL, 
ANAPPARA, 
KADAKKAL, 

ELAMPAZHANNOOR, 
691534, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

93 09/01/2026 AJEENA BANU S N NAZAR KHAN M 
(FTHR)

BANUS MANZIL, 
MANJAPPARA ,  
PALLIMUKKU, 
KOTTUKKAL, 

MANJAPPARA P O, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

94 09/01/2026 Alfiya Noushad Sajeena M (MTHR) Valvil Kunnum Purathu 
Veedu, Karalikonam, 
Elamad, Arkkannoor, 
691533, Kottarakkara

  

95 09/01/2026 AJMAL SHA N J NOUSHAD (FTHR) KAREEM MANZIL, 
VALIYAVAZHI, 

NILAMEL, 
KAITHODU, 691535, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM

  

96 09/01/2026 ALIYA A S ANZARKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA VEEDU, 
POREDOM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

97 09/01/2026 IJAS MEHABIN S SHAMNAD A (FTHR) EETIMOOTIL VEEDU, 
PULLANJIYODU, 

ANCHAL, 
KARUKONE, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

98 09/01/2026 HASEENA S MUHAMMED 
SHEFEEQ (HSBN)

04/610 HIBA MANZIL, 
PUTHAYAM, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

99 09/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI S SAJEENA BEEVI S 
(MTHR)

VETTANCHIRA 
NEDIYAVILA 

POIKAYIL VEEDU, 
POREDOM, 

CHADAYAMANGALAM, 
POREDOM, 691534, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 10, 2026, 1:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHADAYAMANGALAM

Revision identity

100 09/01/2026 Sidharth S Sasi Kumar K (FTHR) Karikkathil House, 
Cherattukuzhi, 
Channapetta, 

Channapetta, 691311, 
Punalur

  

101 09/01/2026 FIRDOUSIA S N BADARUDEEN K 
(HSBN)

Puthenkada Veedu, 
Roadvila, Velinalloor, 

Cheriyavelinalloor, 
691516, Kottarakkara

  

102 09/01/2026 Ibrahim Kunju Kasimkunju Rawther M 
(FTHR)

Thadatharikathuveedu, 
Kollayil, Chithara, 
Kollayil, 691541, 
Chadayamangalam

  

103 09/01/2026 Nisamudeen Abdul Hameed (FTHR) Nisam manzil, 
Puthukkodu, Kummil, 

Kummil, 691536, 
Kottarakkara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


